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8/23/21 Malabika Chakraborty Check voided on 9/1/2021A:16758
21-22 Tuition Reimbursement P202200169 11-000-291-280-082-000)(4,434.00

8/23/21 NJTESOL /NJBE, Inc Check voided on 9/13/2021A:16798
NJTESOL Registration/Board Approved 3/15/ P202101096 10-421: A/P)(399.00

8/26/21 Elizabethtown GasA:16829
1,342.81 P202100014 10-421: A/P5/31/21-6/30/21
1,042.33 P202100014 10-421: A/P5/31/21 - 6/30/21
1,156.17 P202200120 11-000-262-621-081-901Natural Gas Utility
1,035.70 P202200120 11-000-262-621-081-901Natural Gas Utility

Total Check Amount: 4,577.01

8/26/21 Clinton Township Payroll AgencyA:N8888
781.79 P202200386 11-000-291-220-081-0004th Quarter Tax Adjustment and 0.01 DCRP Adj

8/31/21 Jersey Central Power & Light Co.A:16830
334.67 P202200119 11-000-262-622-081-901Electricity Utility
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8/31/21 Clinton Twp. Payroll AccountA:N0831
2,721.81 10 - 141 STATE A/RSTATE A/R

200.00 P202202001 11-120-100-101-993-040Grades 1-5 - Salaries - Reloca
333.12 P202202001 11-216-100-101-999-030Salaries of Teachers - ESY

6,254.80 P202202001 11-422-100-101-996-035Sal Teachers Summer remedial
380.32 P202202001 11-422-100-101-996-040Sal Teachers Summer remedial
360.80 P202202001 11-422-100-101-996-050Sal of Teacher - Summer School

1,751.97 P202202001 11-000-211-100-900-035Attendance - Salaries
278.96 P202202001 11-000-211-100-900-040Attendance - Salaries

1,169.66 P202202001 11-000-211-100-900-050Attendance - Salaries
164.97 P202202001 11-000-211-100-994-040Salaries - Ex Pay/OT/Other
358.82 P202202001 11-000-211-100-994-050Salaries - Ex Pay/OT/Other

2,629.20 P202202001 11-000-213-100-994-035Nurses - Extra Pay
243.54 P202202001 11-000-218-105-900-040Sal of Sec and Clerical Assist

1,877.88 P202202001 11-000-219-104-900-035CST & Oth Prof Salary
625.96 P202202001 11-000-219-104-900-040CST & Oth Prof Salary
625.96 P202202001 11-000-219-104-900-050CST & Oth Prof Salary

2,095.70 P202202001 11-000-219-104-996-030Sal - CST Extra Pay Summer
3,646.75 P202202001 11-000-219-105-900-050Sal of Sec and Clerical Assist
4,826.15 P202202001 11-000-221-102-900-035Sal-Supervisors of Instruction
2,681.85 P202202001 11-000-221-102-900-040Sal-Supervisors of Instruction
3,074.56 P202202001 11-000-221-102-900-050Sal-Supervisors of Instruction
3,662.50 P202202001 11-000-221-104-900-035Sal - Other Professional Staff
2,275.40 P202202001 11-000-221-104-900-040Sal - Other Professional Staff
3,944.52 P202202001 11-000-221-104-900-050Sal - Other Professional Staff

391.67 P202202001 11-000-221-105-900-035Sal of Sec and Clerical Assist
293.75 P202202001 11-000-221-105-900-040Sal of Sec and Clerical Assist
391.67 P202202001 11-000-221-105-900-050Sal of Sec and Clerical Assist

2,511.34 P202202001 11-000-222-100-900-035Library/School Tech Salaries
2,009.25 P202202001 11-000-222-100-900-040Library/School Tech Salaries
2,032.29 P202202001 11-000-222-100-900-050Library/School Tech Salaries

195.00 P202202001 11-000-222-100-996-035Salaries - Summer Help
1,200.00 P202202001 11-000-222-100-996-040Salaries - Summer Help

898.38 P202202001 11-000-223-102-900-035Sal-Supervisors of Instruction
442.30 P202202001 11-000-223-102-900-040Sal-Supervisors of Instruction
442.30 P202202001 11-000-223-102-900-050Sal-Supervisors of Instruction
195.83 P202202001 11-000-223-105-900-035Sal of Sec and Clerical Assist

97.92 P202202001 11-000-223-105-900-040Sal of Sec and Clerical Assist
97.92 P202202001 11-000-223-105-900-050Sal of Sec and Clerical Assist

10,265.00 P202202001 11-000-230-100-900-000Salaries - General Administrat
250.00 P202202001 11-000-230-109-990-000Sal-Gov Staff (BOE Dir Rept)

3,067.63 P202202001 11-000-240-103-900-035Sal Princ/Asst Princ/Prog Dir
3,413.10 P202202001 11-000-240-103-900-040Sal Princ/Asst Princ/Prog Dir
5,916.79 P202202001 11-000-240-103-900-050Sal Princ/Asst Princ/Prog Dir
1,372.60 P202202001 11-000-240-103-990-050Sal Princ/Asst Princ/Prog Dir
5,640.50 P202202001 11-000-240-105-900-035Sal of Sec and Clerical Assist
4,773.47 P202202001 11-000-240-105-900-040Sal of Sec and Clerical Assist
3,956.07 P202202001 11-000-240-105-900-050Sal of Sec and Clerical Assist
3,087.50 P202202001 11-000-240-105-994-040Sal Sec & Clerical Assist - OT

119.60 P202202001 11-000-240-105-994-050Sal Sec & Clerical Assist - OT
15,755.00 P202202001 11-000-251-100-900-000Salaries

760.59 P202202001 11-000-252-100-900-000Salaries - Admin Infor Technol
11,906.17 P202202001 11-000-261-100-900-000Salaries - Required Maintenanc

943.33 P202202001 11-000-261-100-975-000Maint OT Salaries
25.00 P202202001 11-000-261-100-990-000Salaries - Stipend

11,680.77 P202202001 11-000-262-100-900-035Salaries
8,923.61 P202202001 11-000-262-100-900-040Salaries
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11,742.36 P202202001 11-000-262-100-900-050Salaries
349.58 P202202001 11-000-262-100-975-000Custodial Salaries - OT/DT
799.00 P202202001 11-000-262-100-989-000Custodial Salaries - Subs

1,751.00 P202202001 11-000-262-100-996-000Custodial Salaries Summer Help
496.12 P202202001 11-000-263-100-900-035Salaries - Grounds
248.06 P202202001 11-000-263-100-900-040Salaries - Grounds
248.06 P202202001 11-000-263-100-900-050Salaries - Grounds
836.88 P202202001 11-000-270-160-900-000Sal-Pupil Trans(Home-Sch) Reg
278.96 P202202001 11-000-270-161-900-000Sal-Pupil Trans(Home-Sch)Sp Ed

1,148.13 P202202001 11-000-291-220-081-000Social Security Contributions
8,264.03 P202202001 11-000-291-220-081-000Social Security Contributions

29.83 P202202001 11-000-291-249-081-000Other Retirement Contrib - Reg
71.26 P202202001 11-000-291-249-081-000Other Retirement Contrib - Reg

288.85 P202202001 11-000-291-249-081-000Other Retirement Contrib - Reg
100.00 P202202001 11-000-291-270-081-271Health Benefits - Vision
500.00 P202202001 60-910-310-100-900-000Salaries

Total Check Amount: 176,393.67

9/1/21 Malabika ChakrabortyA:16831
4,434.00 P202200169 11-000-291-280-082-00021-22 Tuition Reimbursement

9/13/21 NJTESOL /NJBE, IncA:16832
399.00 P202101096 10-421: A/PNJTESOL Registration/Board Approved 3/15/

9/13/21 State of New Jersey Health Benefits ProgramA:N8887
322,634.07 P202200040 11-000-291-270-081-272Health Benefits - State Plan; September 2021
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9/15/21 Clinton Twp. Payroll AccountA:N0915
43,571.19 10 - 141 STATE A/RSTATE A/R

7,032.00 P202202001 11-105-100-101-900-035Preschool - Sal of Teachers
25,817.25 P202202001 11-110-100-101-900-035Kindergarten - Sal of Teachers

3,060.75 P202202001 11-110-100-101-992-035Kinderg Leave Replacement
87,332.82 P202202001 11-120-100-101-900-035Grades 1-5 - Sal of Teachers

118,144.83 P202202001 11-120-100-101-900-040Grades 1-5 - Sal of Teachers
2,991.75 P202202001 11-120-100-101-992-040Grades 1-5 - Salary Leave Repl

100.00 P202202001 11-120-100-101-993-035Grades 1-5 Salaries - Relocati
100.00 P202202001 11-120-100-101-993-035Grades 1-5 Salaries - Relocati

147,074.97 P202202001 11-130-100-101-900-050Grades 6-8 - Sal of Teachers
5,877.50 P202202001 11-130-100-101-992-050Grades 6-8 - Salary Leave Repl
3,013.00 P202202001 11-190-100-106-900-035TA's-Other Salary Instruction
3,172.75 P202202001 11-204-100-101-900-050Salaries of Teachers - LLD
1,873.40 P202202001 11-204-100-106-900-050Oth Salaries Instruction - LLD
6,031.00 P202202001 11-212-100-101-900-035Salaries of Teachers
1,644.00 P202202001 11-212-100-106-900-035Other Salaries for Instruction

11,783.75 P202202001 11-213-100-101-900-035Salaries of Teachers
11,305.75 P202202001 11-213-100-101-900-040Salaries of Teachers
12,644.62 P202202001 11-213-100-101-900-050Salaries of Teachers

1,941.15 P202202001 11-214-100-101-900-035Salaries of Teachers
3,436.25 P202202001 11-214-100-101-900-040Salaries of Teachers
3,436.25 P202202001 11-214-100-101-900-050Salaries of Teachers
4,237.75 P202202001 11-214-100-106-900-035Other Salaries for Instruction
1,873.40 P202202001 11-214-100-106-900-040Other Salaries for Instruction
4,285.85 P202202001 11-216-100-101-900-035Salaries of Teachers
5,486.75 P202202001 11-216-100-106-900-035Other Salaries for Instruction

12,957.75 P202202001 11-230-100-101-900-035Basic Skills Salary Teacher
16,087.62 P202202001 11-230-100-101-900-040Basic Skills Salary Teacher
11,563.75 P202202001 11-230-100-101-900-050Basic Skills Salary Teacher

3,857.75 P202202001 11-230-100-101-992-040Teachers Salary - Replacement
1,633.71 P202202001 11-000-211-100-900-035Attendance - Salaries

278.96 P202202001 11-000-211-100-900-040Attendance - Salaries
1,085.52 P202202001 11-000-211-100-900-050Attendance - Salaries
7,554.63 P202202001 11-000-213-100-900-035Nurses - Salaries
4,173.94 P202202001 11-000-213-100-900-040Nurses - Salaries
4,255.44 P202202001 11-000-213-100-900-050Nurses - Salaries

841.64 P202202001 11-000-213-100-994-040Nurses - Extra Pay
1,396.22 P202202001 11-000-213-100-994-050Nurses - Extra Pay

14,429.00 P202202001 11-000-216-100-900-035OT/PT/ Related Serv Salaries
6,794.73 P202202001 11-000-216-100-900-040OT/PT/ Related Serv Salaries

10,968.80 P202202001 11-000-217-100-900-035Ex Ord Ser Salaries 1:1 Aides
8,830.90 P202202001 11-000-217-100-900-040Ex Ord Ser Salaries 1:1 Aides
6,300.90 P202202001 11-000-217-100-900-050Ex Ord Ser Salaries 1:1 Aides
3,688.25 P202202001 11-000-218-104-900-035Guidance Salary Professional
7,341.50 P202202001 11-000-218-104-900-040Guidance Salary Professional
9,263.50 P202202001 11-000-218-104-900-050Guidance Salary Professional

221.35 P202202001 11-000-218-105-900-040Sal of Sec and Clerical Assist
12,988.18 P202202001 11-000-219-104-900-035CST & Oth Prof Salary
13,374.50 P202202001 11-000-219-104-900-040CST & Oth Prof Salary
11,242.33 P202202001 11-000-219-104-900-050CST & Oth Prof Salary

2,059.35 P202202001 11-000-219-104-996-030Sal - CST Extra Pay Summer
105.18 P202202001 11-000-219-104-999-050CST & Oth Prof Salary - ESY

3,646.75 P202202001 11-000-219-105-900-050Sal of Sec and Clerical Assist
4,826.15 P202202001 11-000-221-102-900-035Sal-Supervisors of Instruction
2,681.85 P202202001 11-000-221-102-900-040Sal-Supervisors of Instruction
3,074.56 P202202001 11-000-221-102-900-050Sal-Supervisors of Instruction
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3,662.50 P202202001 11-000-221-104-900-035Sal - Other Professional Staff
2,275.40 P202202001 11-000-221-104-900-040Sal - Other Professional Staff
3,944.52 P202202001 11-000-221-104-900-050Sal - Other Professional Staff
1,509.60 P202202001 11-000-221-104-998-035Salaries - Curriculum Writing
9,670.89 P202202001 11-000-221-104-998-040Salaries - Curriculum Writing
5,651.57 P202202001 11-000-221-104-998-050Salaries - Curriculum Writing

391.67 P202202001 11-000-221-105-900-035Sal of Sec and Clerical Assist
293.75 P202202001 11-000-221-105-900-040Sal of Sec and Clerical Assist
391.67 P202202001 11-000-221-105-900-050Sal of Sec and Clerical Assist

4,646.96 P202202001 11-000-222-100-900-035Library/School Tech Salaries
4,144.87 P202202001 11-000-222-100-900-040Library/School Tech Salaries
5,567.54 P202202001 11-000-222-100-900-050Library/School Tech Salaries

97.50 P202202001 11-000-222-100-996-030Salaries - Summer Help
825.00 P202202001 11-000-222-100-996-040Salaries - Summer Help
187.50 P202202001 11-000-222-100-996-050Salaries - Summer Help
898.38 P202202001 11-000-223-102-900-035Sal-Supervisors of Instruction
442.30 P202202001 11-000-223-102-900-040Sal-Supervisors of Instruction
442.30 P202202001 11-000-223-102-900-050Sal-Supervisors of Instruction
195.83 P202202001 11-000-223-105-900-035Sal of Sec and Clerical Assist

97.92 P202202001 11-000-223-105-900-040Sal of Sec and Clerical Assist
97.92 P202202001 11-000-223-105-900-050Sal of Sec and Clerical Assist

9,119.17 P202202001 11-000-230-100-900-000Salaries - General Administrat
250.00 P202202001 11-000-230-109-990-000Sal-Gov Staff (BOE Dir Rept)

3,067.63 P202202001 11-000-240-103-900-035Sal Princ/Asst Princ/Prog Dir
3,413.10 P202202001 11-000-240-103-900-040Sal Princ/Asst Princ/Prog Dir
5,916.79 P202202001 11-000-240-103-900-050Sal Princ/Asst Princ/Prog Dir

952.00 P202202001 11-000-240-103-990-030Sal Princ/Asst Princ/Prog Dir
5,440.65 P202202001 11-000-240-105-900-035Sal of Sec and Clerical Assist
2,965.31 P202202001 11-000-240-105-900-040Sal of Sec and Clerical Assist
5,599.26 P202202001 11-000-240-105-900-050Sal of Sec and Clerical Assist

15,755.00 P202202001 11-000-251-100-900-000Salaries
760.59 P202202001 11-000-252-100-900-000Salaries - Admin Infor Technol

11,254.30 P202202001 11-000-261-100-900-000Salaries - Required Maintenanc
4,815.84 P202202001 11-000-261-100-975-000Maint OT Salaries

25.00 P202202001 11-000-261-100-990-000Salaries - Stipend
10,482.23 P202202001 11-000-262-100-900-035Salaries

7,998.40 P202202001 11-000-262-100-900-040Salaries
10,412.15 P202202001 11-000-262-100-900-050Salaries

2,220.36 P202202001 11-000-262-100-975-000Custodial Salaries - OT/DT
221.00 P202202001 11-000-262-100-989-000Custodial Salaries - Subs

1,411.00 P202202001 11-000-262-100-996-000Custodial Salaries Summer Help
460.24 P202202001 11-000-263-100-900-035Salaries - Grounds
230.12 P202202001 11-000-263-100-900-040Salaries - Grounds
230.12 P202202001 11-000-263-100-900-050Salaries - Grounds
836.88 P202202001 11-000-270-160-900-000Sal-Pupil Trans(Home-Sch) Reg
278.96 P202202001 11-000-270-161-900-000Sal-Pupil Trans(Home-Sch)Sp Ed

1,958.67 P202202001 11-000-291-220-081-000Social Security Contributions
13,342.96 P202202001 11-000-291-220-081-000Social Security Contributions

45.19 P202202001 11-000-291-249-081-000Other Retirement Contrib - Reg
107.87 P202202001 11-000-291-249-081-000Other Retirement Contrib - Reg
437.30 P202202001 11-000-291-249-081-000Other Retirement Contrib - Reg
500.00 P202202001 60-910-310-100-900-000Salaries

Total Check Amount: 870,737.12

9/17/21 CenturyLinkA:16833
83.15 P202200094 11-000-230-530-081-000Long Distance Phone Service; August , 2021
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9/17/21 ComcastA:16834
6,295.64 P202200122 11-000-230-530-081-000Internet Service

9/17/21 Direct Energy BusinessA:16835
41.30 P202200121 11-000-262-621-081-901Natural Gas Supplier
37.34 P202200121 11-000-262-621-081-901Natural Gas Supplier
24.84 P202200121 11-000-262-621-081-901Natural Gas Supplier

184.44 P202200121 11-000-262-621-081-901Natural Gas Supplier

Total Check Amount: 287.92

9/17/21 Elizabethtown GasA:16836
774.91 P202200120 11-000-262-621-081-901Natural Gas Utility; aug.2021
420.09 P202200120 11-000-262-621-081-901Natural Gas Utility; August, SRS

Total Check Amount: 1,195.00

9/17/21 Jersey Central Power & Light Co. **VOIDED** Check voided on 9/17/2021A:16837

9/17/21 Verizon WirelessA:16838
457.33 P202200093 11-000-230-530-081-000Cell Phones
195.33 P202200093 11-000-230-530-081-000Cell Phones

Total Check Amount: 652.66

9/17/21 Jersey Central Power & Light Co.A:16839
11,625.76 P202200119 11-000-262-622-081-901Electricity Utility
17,761.29 P202200119 11-000-262-622-081-901Electricity Utility

2,888.64 P202200119 11-000-262-622-081-901Electricity Utility

Total Check Amount: 32,275.69

9/27/21 Alper Enterprises, IncA:16840
2,440.00 P202200329 11-000-261-420-085-000Skylight leak repair

9/27/21 AmeriflexA:16841
50.00 P202200095 11-000-291-270-081-277COBRA Administrative Fee
50.00 P202200095 11-000-291-270-081-277COBRA Administrative Fee

Total Check Amount: 100.00

9/27/21 AmeriGas Propane LPA:16842
200.00 P202200303 11-000-261-420-085-000Propane tank Rental

9/27/21 ASCDA:16843
239.00 P202200283 11-000-240-800-050-050CTMS msbp renewal LM 2021-2022
239.00 P202200284 11-000-240-800-050-050CTMS Mbsp 2021-2022 JH

Total Check Amount: 478.00

9/27/21 Atlantic Tomorrows OfficeA:16844
64.00 P202200144 11-000-213-600-035-035Staple Refill - Main Office Copier
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9/27/21 ATRA Janitorial Supply CoA:16845
466.25 P202200129 11-000-261-610-085-000Facilities and custodial supplies

4,473.65 P202200129 11-000-262-610-085-000Facilities and custodial supplies
71.34 P202200129 11-000-262-610-085-000Facilities and custodial supplies

Total Check Amount: 5,011.24

9/27/21 B & H Photo & VideoA:16846
18.70 P202200326 11-190-100-610-080-050Rechargeable Batteries
99.41 P202200327 11-190-100-610-080-050Classroom Instruction misc.

Total Check Amount: 118.11

9/27/21 Becker's School SuppliesA:16847
53.63 P202208282 11-213-100-610-084-035 RR General Supplies PMG
38.71 P202208270 11-216-100-600-030-030General Supplies

Total Check Amount: 92.34

9/27/21 Benecard Services, Inc.A:16848
90,324.17 P202200096 11-000-291-270-081-274Prescription Plan; Sept, 2021

9/27/21 Bio ShineA:16849
172.70 P202200011 11-000-261-610-085-000BUFFING PADS FOR RIDE ON SCRUBBER
665.10 P202200132 11-000-261-610-085-000Facilities and Custodial supplies
354.72 P202200133 11-000-261-610-085-000Facilities and Custodial supplies
221.70 P202200140 11-000-261-610-085-000Facility and custodial general supplies
190.98 P202200279 11-000-261-610-085-000squeegee blaeds for clark machine

2,321.31 P202200132 11-000-262-610-085-000Facilities and Custodial supplies
1,426.89 P202200133 11-000-262-610-085-000Facilities and Custodial supplies
2,864.68 P202200140 11-000-262-610-085-000Facility and custodial general supplies

Total Check Amount: 8,218.08

9/27/21 Dick Blick Art MaterialsA:16850
86.20 P202208166 11-190-100-610-050-050General Supplies

9/27/21 Brown & Brown Benefit Advisors, Inc.A:16851
750.00 P202200021 11-000-291-270-081-272Health Benefits Consultant Services; Sept, 2021

9/27/21 Capstone PressA:16852
1,799.00 P202200030 11-000-222-600-035-035Pebblego Databases - Library

9/27/21 CavanaughsA:16853
35.00 P202200240 11-000-262-420-085-000Pest Control
40.00 P202200240 11-000-262-420-085-000Pest Control
45.00 P202200240 11-000-262-420-085-000Pest Control

150.00 P202200240 11-000-262-420-085-000Pest Control
75.00 P202200240 11-000-262-420-085-000Pest Control
75.00 P202200240 11-000-262-420-085-000Pest Control

150.00 P202200240 11-000-262-420-085-000Pest Control
75.00 P202200240 11-000-262-420-085-000Pest Control

Total Check Amount: 645.00
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9/27/21 CDW-GA:16854
259.72 P202200159 11-190-100-610-035-035Replacement Projector Bulbs for Classrooms

9/27/21 CenturyLinkA:16855
874.22 P202200123 11-190-100-500-081-030Local Phone/Ethernet
874.22 P202200123 11-190-100-500-081-035Local Phone/Ethernet
874.22 P202200123 11-190-100-500-081-040Local Phone/Ethernet
874.20 P202200123 11-190-100-500-081-050Local Phone/Ethernet

Total Check Amount: 3,496.86

9/27/21 Clinton Twp. BOE General AccountA:16856
2,200.00 P202200354 11-000-216-320-084-035Level 1 Commission for Blind Services

9/27/21 Clinton Township NewsletterA:16857
1,070.00 P202200124 11-000-230-585-080-000Clinton Twp Newsletter School Information page

9/27/21 Complete Book & Media Supply, LLCA:16858
675.00 P202200171 11-190-100-610-082-040Curriculum Book Order

40.86 P202200245 11-000-230-610-080-000Books

Total Check Amount: 715.86

9/27/21 Continental Math LeagueA:16859
260.00 P202200330 11-190-100-500-040-040Student Online Contest Registration-RVS Enrich

9/27/21 Office of the County EngineerA:16860
618.33 P202200084 11-000-262-626-081-901Gasoline

9/27/21 Curriculum Associates, LLCA:16861
225.29 P202200154 11-190-100-610-035-035Quickword Handbook - Gr. 2

9/27/21 DataFinch TechnologiesA:16862
4,354.72 P202200307 11-000-219-500-084-035Catalyst renewal

9/27/21 Dude SolutionsA:16863
4,122.22 P202200306 11-000-261-420-085-000Facility Management Software

9/27/21 Effective School Solutions, LLCA:16864
13,260.00 P202200001 11-000-216-320-084-035Encumbered Contracted Counseling Services
13,260.00 P202200001 11-000-216-320-084-040Encumbered Contracted Counseling Services
13,260.00 P202200001 11-000-216-320-084-050Encumbered Contracted Counseling Services

Total Check Amount: 39,780.00

9/27/21 Eric Armin Inc.A:16865
2.95 P202208143 11-190-100-610-035-035General Supplies

43.27 P202208186 11-190-100-610-035-035General Supplies
46.21 P202208185 11-212-100-610-084-035MD General Supplies PMG
26.80 P202208144 11-213-100-610-035-035General Supplies

Total Check Amount: 119.23
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9/27/21 Eric Armin Inc.A:16866
204.44 P202208189 11-190-100-610-035-035General Supplies
154.57 P202208190 11-190-100-610-035-035General Supplies

9.77 P202208300 11-190-100-610-035-035General Supplies
50.88 P202208340 11-190-100-610-084-050General Supplies CTMS
21.17 P202208196 11-212-100-610-030-030General Supplies

Total Check Amount: 440.83

9/27/21 F.A.S.T. - Fire and Security TechnologiesA:16867
425.00 P202200012 11-000-261-420-085-000Inspection and repairs to fire extingushers

3,250.00 P202200224 11-000-261-420-085-000DISTRICT FIRE ALARM INSPECTIONS
460.00 P202200225 11-000-261-420-085-000Annual Fire alarm contract 6/30-7/1

Total Check Amount: 4,135.00

9/27/21 Flinn Scientific, Inc.A:16868
32.70 P202208240 11-190-100-610-050-050General Supplies
95.95 P202208230 11-212-100-610-084-050MD General Supplies CTMS

Total Check Amount: 128.65

9/27/21 Frontline Technologies Group LLCA:16869
5,735.52 P202200273 11-000-219-500-084-035IEP Direct Renewal
5,735.52 P202200273 11-000-219-500-084-040IEP Direct Renewal
5,735.52 P202200273 11-000-219-500-084-050IEP Direct Renewal

Total Check Amount: 17,206.56

9/27/21 Kelly GallagherA:16870
1,716.75 P202200056 11-000-291-280-082-00021-22 Tuition Reimbursement

9/27/21 Garco Research CompanyA:16871
1,378.53 P202200241 11-000-261-420-085-000WWTP Management
1,151.72 P202200241 11-000-261-420-085-000WWTP Management

Total Check Amount: 2,530.25

9/27/21 General Plumbing Supply, IncA:16872
223.93 P202200111 11-000-261-610-085-000Annual Plumbing supplies
762.08 P202200111 11-000-261-610-085-000Annual Plumbing supplies

Total Check Amount: 986.01

9/27/21 GraingerA:16873
77.69 P202200321 11-000-251-600-081-000Key Box

210.59 P202200212 11-000-263-610-085-000Replace signs as per attached

Total Check Amount: 288.28

9/27/21 HighScope Educational Research FoundationA:16874
3,980.00 P202200239 11-190-100-610-082-035Curriculum Kits
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9/27/21 Horizon Blue Cross Blue Shield of NJA:16875
163.12 P202200097 11-000-291-270-081-275Dental Benefits

16,691.57 P202200097 11-000-291-270-081-275Dental Benefits

Total Check Amount: 16,854.69

9/27/21 Houghton Mifflin Co.A:16876
8,560.70 P202200242 11-190-100-500-083-035HMH GoMath 2015 (Year 3 of 3) K-5 License
8,560.69 P202200242 11-190-100-500-083-040HMH GoMath 2015 (Year 3 of 3) K-5 License

Total Check Amount: 17,121.39

9/27/21 Hunterdon County ESCA:16877
406.00 P202200351 11-190-100-500-084-497NP Security

3,164.00 P202200351 11-190-100-500-084-499NP Security
640.72 P202200325 11-000-270-350-081-000ESY SE Routes

94,026.05 P202200276 11-000-270-517-081-00021/22 Bus Routes
11,649.46 P202200325 11-000-270-518-081-000ESY SE Routes

5,542.27 P202200379 11-000-270-518-081-000Out of District Transportation
14,102.67 P202100017 20-421: A/PIDEA-B Services

1,200.25 P202100017 20-421: A/PIDEA-B Services
3,248.00 P202200339 20-509-200-300-084-497NP Nursing

25,312.00 P202200339 20-509-200-300-084-499NP Nursing
1,218.00 P202200347 20-510-100-610-084-497NP Technology
9,492.00 P202200347 20-510-100-610-084-499NP Technology
5,075.00 P202200351 20-511-200-600-084-497NP Security

39,550.00 P202200351 20-511-200-600-084-499NP Security

Total Check Amount: 214,626.42

9/27/21 Hunterdon Mill & Machine SupplyA:16878
67.61 P202200107 11-000-261-610-085-000Annual misc screws, bolts and maintenance items

1,731.20 P202200281 11-000-261-610-085-000Annual misc screws,bolts and maintenence items

Total Check Amount: 1,798.81

9/27/21 Hunterdon Prevention ResourcesA:16879
5,260.00 P202200082 11-000-291-290-080-000Employee Assistant Program

9/27/21 HWASBOA:16880
195.00 P202200353 11-000-251-890-081-000BA Membership

9/27/21 IDE CorpA:16881
995.00 P202200166 11-000-223-320-082-035Subscription Service for On-Line Resource

9/27/21 Institute for Multi-Sensory Education, LLCA:16882
18.90 P202200153 11-190-100-610-035-035Multi-Sensory Sensational Sand - Rosa

9/27/21 Johns Hopkins UniversityA:16883
2,470.00 P202200313 11-190-100-320-082-050Registration for JHU Student

9/27/21 K & S Music IncA:16884
169.58 P202208359 11-190-100-610-035-035General Supplies
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9/27/21 Kaplan Early Learning CompanyA:16885
74.54 P202208301 11-190-100-610-035-035General Supplies
14.90 P202208301 11-190-100-610-035-035General Supplies

Total Check Amount: 89.44

9/27/21 Karl Environmental GroupA:16886
5,420.00 P202200014 11-000-261-421-085-000LEAD IN WATER SAMPLING AND REPORT
3,550.00 P202108361 11-000-262-300-085-000RTK survey update

Total Check Amount: 8,970.00

9/27/21 Kin Contractors, LLCA:16887
6,522.50 P202200223 11-000-261-420-085-000install fencing as per attached quote

9/27/21 Kurtz Bros.A:16888
17.76 P202208286 11-190-100-610-035-035General Supplies

6.68 P202208292 11-190-100-610-035-035General Supplies
20.96 P202208298 11-190-100-610-035-035General Supplies
25.70 P202208304 11-190-100-610-035-035General Supplies
17.76 P202208306 11-190-100-610-035-035General Supplies
32.32 P202208331 11-212-100-610-030-030General Supplies

Total Check Amount: 121.18

9/27/21 Michele LaFevreA:16889
2,463.00 P202200072 11-000-291-280-082-00021-22 Tuition Reimbursement

9/27/21 Lakeshore Learning MaterialsA:16890
91.21 P202200155 11-190-100-610-035-035Touch & Read & Bulletin Board - Portland
26.53 P202208332 11-212-100-610-030-030General Supplies

160.14 P202208311 11-212-100-610-084-040MD General Supplies RVS
78.27 P202208328 11-000-219-600-030-030Supplies and Materials

Total Check Amount: 356.15

9/27/21 Learning A-ZA:16891
7,704.00 P202200266 11-190-100-500-083-035Learning A-Z District Renewal 2021-22
7,383.00 P202200266 11-190-100-500-083-040Learning A-Z District Renewal 2021-22
7,707.00 P202200266 11-190-100-500-083-050Learning A-Z District Renewal 2021-22

Total Check Amount: 22,794.00

9/27/21 Learning Ally, Inc.A:16892
1,599.00 P202200271 11-212-100-500-084-050License renewal

9/27/21 Literably, IncA:16893
2,812.50 P202200173 11-190-100-500-083-035Literably Resource for District 2021-22
2,812.50 P202200173 11-190-100-500-083-040Literably Resource for District 2021-22

150.00 P202200173 11-190-100-500-083-050Literably Resource for District 2021-22

Total Check Amount: 5,775.00
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9/27/21 Machado Law GroupA:16894
348.50 P202200037 11-000-230-331-081-000SE Legal Services

1,632.00 P202200037 11-000-230-331-081-000SE Legal Services

Total Check Amount: 1,980.50

9/27/21 Mary CulcasiA:16895
2,400.00 P202200308 11-000-216-320-084-050Contracted Speech/Language Services

9/27/21 McGowan Well Water Compliance Management A:16896
495.00 P202200305 11-000-261-420-085-000Well Water Compliance

9/27/21 Albert MeadA:16897
100.00 P202200362 11-000-262-610-085-000Safety Shoes

9/27/21 Medco Supply, Masune & Surgical Supply ServA:16898
93.07 P202200161 11-000-213-600-035-035Medco - HCESC Bid #205 - Health Office
34.98 P202200201 11-000-213-600-050-050CTMS Nurse supplies

Total Check Amount: 128.05

9/27/21 MegaChessA:16899
269.85 P202200142 11-190-100-610-035-035Soccer Speed/Agility Training Poles - Phys. Ed

9/27/21 Montgomery AcademyA:16900
7,739.80 P202200309 11-000-100-566-084-000Out of District Tuition
6,965.82 P202200309 11-000-100-566-084-000Out of District Tuition

Total Check Amount: 14,705.62

9/27/21 Morristown Memorial HospitalA:16901
675.00 P202103063 11-000-216-320-000-000Outside Neurodevelopment assessment

9/27/21 n2yA:16902
2,747.21 P202200267 11-190-100-500-083-040News 2 You Bundle Renewal 2021-22
2,747.20 P202200267 11-190-100-500-083-050News 2 You Bundle Renewal 2021-22

Total Check Amount: 5,494.41

9/27/21 NascoA:16903
154.44 P202208153 11-190-100-610-035-035General Supplies

31.28 P202208153 11-190-100-610-035-035General Supplies
56.13 P202208188 11-190-100-610-035-035General Supplies

Total Check Amount: 241.85

9/27/21 National Art & School Supplies IncA:16904
204.06 P202208154 11-190-100-610-035-035General Supplies

35.52 P202208168 11-190-100-610-050-050General Supplies

Total Check Amount: 239.58

9/27/21 New Jersey Association for Gifted ChildrenA:16905
228.00 P202101085 10-421: A/PNJAGC Workshop Registration Fee
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9/27/21 New Jersey Electric Motors, Inc.A:16906
890.00 P202200222 11-000-261-420-085-000pump parts as per attached quote

9/27/21 New Jersey Schools Insurance GroupA:16907
50,398.00 P202200100 11-000-230-590-081-000Insurance 2021-2022

125,314.88 P202200100 11-000-262-520-081-000Insurance 2021-2022
36,706.14 P202200100 11-000-291-260-081-000Insurance 2021-2022

Total Check Amount: 212,419.02

9/27/21 NJ Advance MediaA:16908
128.75 P202200087 11-000-230-590-081-000Public Notice Ads

1,314.00 P202200251 11-000-251-592-080-000Advertising job openings
550.00 P202200251 11-000-251-592-080-000Advertising job openings
500.00 P202200385 11-000-251-592-080-000Advertising Job Openings

Total Check Amount: 2,492.75

9/27/21 NJ Principals & Supervisors AssociationA:16909
1,080.00 P202200287 11-000-240-800-050-050CTMS NJPSA 21/22Dues 7/1/21-6/30/22

9/27/21 Office Solutions, Inc.A:16910
1,188.00 P202200017 11-190-100-500-083-030Avaya IPO System Full Maintenance - Year 3 of 3
1,386.00 P202200017 11-190-100-500-083-035Avaya IPO System Full Maintenance - Year 3 of 3
2,738.00 P202200017 11-190-100-500-083-040Avaya IPO System Full Maintenance - Year 3 of 3
2,524.00 P202200017 11-190-100-500-083-050Avaya IPO System Full Maintenance - Year 3 of 3

Total Check Amount: 7,836.00

9/27/21 Parette Somjen Architects, LLCA:16911
1,300.00 P202200043 12-000-400-334-081-000Architect Services
2,000.00 P202200043 12-000-400-334-081-000Architect Services

Total Check Amount: 3,300.00

9/27/21 Pear Deck, IncA:16912
1,577.04 P202200263 11-190-100-500-083-035Pear Deck Subscription District License 2021-22
3,154.06 P202200263 11-190-100-500-083-040Pear Deck Subscription District License 2021-22

Total Check Amount: 4,731.10

9/27/21 PEEQ Technologies IncA:16913
218.63 P202200147 11-190-100-610-035-035QBall Wireless Microphone - Harbison

9/27/21 Pitney Bowes, IncA:16914
355.62 P202200090 11-000-230-530-081-000Postage Meter Service
355.62 P202200090 11-000-230-530-081-000Postage Meter Service

Total Check Amount: 711.24

9/27/21 Porzio, Bromberg & NewmanA:16915
3,444.00 P202200046 11-000-230-331-081-000General Legal Services

9/27/21 U.S. Postal ServiceA:16916
322.00 P202200349 11-000-230-530-081-000PO Box Rental

Page: 13   Printed:  9/23/2021 at  3:14:45PM © 2014 CDK Systems, Inc.



Check# Date Vendor (Payee)/Check Line Comments Amount PO or Bal Sht Exp. Acct. or Balance Sheet Title

Page 14Clinton Township Board of Education Check Register from Aug 24, 2021 to Sep 27, 2021 for All Funds 

All Bank Accounts Included

9/27/21 R & L DataCenters, Inc.A:16917
1,482.00 P202200052 11-000-251-340-081-000Payroll Data Processing

9/27/21 Ready Refresh by NestleA:16918
176.12 P202200085 11-000-262-490-081-901Water Supply

9/27/21 Really Good Stuff, Inc.A:16919
118.79 P202208285 11-190-100-610-035-035General Supplies
206.06 P202208284 11-190-100-610-084-035General Supplies PMG

43.92 P202208284 11-190-100-610-084-035General Supplies PMG
221.10 P202208312 11-212-100-610-084-040MD General Supplies RVS

58.19 P202208341 11-213-100-610-084-050RR General Supplies CTMS

Total Check Amount: 648.06

9/27/21 RecorderPublishig Co., IncA:16920
16.28 P202200089 11-000-230-590-081-000Public Notice Ads

9/27/21 Renaissance Learning, Inc.A:16921
7,752.25 P202200269 11-190-100-500-083-050Reaissance Accelerated Reader 360 Renewal  20

9/27/21 Center for Responsive Schools, Inc.A:16922
194.40 P202200233 11-000-240-600-050-050CTMS

9/27/21 Riverside InsightsA:16923
1,006.34 P202200206 11-000-219-600-084-035Testing Protocols

9/27/21 RK Environmental Analysis Inc.A:16924
795.00 P202200388 11-000-262-300-085-000Right to Know - AHERA

1,446.80 P202200388 11-000-262-300-085-000Right to Know - AHERA
1,913.15 P202200389 11-000-262-300-085-000Right to Know Survey

Total Check Amount: 4,154.95

9/27/21 Rochester 100 Inc.A:16925
486.00 P202200156 11-190-100-610-035-035Nicky's Communication (Homework) Folders - K

9/27/21 Rock Brook SchoolA:16926
11,257.92 P202200207 11-000-100-566-084-000Out  of District Tuition

5,277.15 P202200207 11-000-100-566-084-000Out  of District Tuition

Total Check Amount: 16,535.07

9/27/21 S. A. Comunale CompanyA:16927
1,250.00 P202200220 11-000-261-420-085-000sprinkler inspections as per attached quote

9/27/21 Sara ArthursA:16928
2,154.00 P202200075 11-000-291-280-082-00021-22 Tuition Reimbursement

9/27/21 Scarinci & Hollenbeck, LLCA:16929
68.00 P202200045 11-000-230-339-081-000Negotations Legal Services

9/27/21 Sciarrillo Cornell Merlino McKeever & Osborne, A:16930
1,870.00 P202200044 11-000-230-339-081-000Negotiating Legal Services
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9/27/21 Schenck Price Smith & King, LLPA:16931
630.00 P202200036 11-000-230-331-081-000Contracting Legal Services

70.00 P202200036 12-000-400-331-081-000Contracting Legal Services

Total Check Amount: 700.00

9/27/21 SDG SecurityA:16932
816.00 P202200392 11-000-266-420-085-000District Alarm Monitoring

9/27/21 Seesaw Learning, IncA:16933
2,124.84 P202200176 11-190-100-500-083-035SeeSaw For Schools Renewal 2021-22
4,249.66 P202200176 11-190-100-500-083-040SeeSaw For Schools Renewal 2021-22

Total Check Amount: 6,374.50

9/27/21 School Health CorporationA:16934
12.69 P202208243 11-190-100-610-084-035General Supplies PMG
16.53 P202208249 11-190-100-610-084-035General Supplies PMG
11.10 P202208272 11-212-100-610-084-050MD General Supplies CTMS
61.92 P202208266 11-214-100-610-030-030General Supplies

126.15 P202208268 11-216-100-600-030-030General Supplies
399.00 P202105080 11-000-213-300-035-035AED Battery - Health Office

94.80 P202200160 11-000-213-600-035-035School Health - HCESC Bid #205 - Health Offi
47.83 P202200200 11-000-213-600-050-050CTMS Nurse supplies

341.68 P202208178 11-000-213-600-050-050Nurses Supplies and Materials
479.70 P202208178 11-000-213-600-050-050Nurses Supplies and Materials

16.61 P202208246 11-000-216-600-084-035Rel Svcs Supplies PMG

Total Check Amount: 1,608.01

9/27/21 School Specialty Inc.A:16935
342.86 P202200162 11-190-100-610-035-035Classroom Table - Klausz

2,821.65 P202208010 11-190-100-610-035-035General Supplies
395.96 P202208013 11-190-100-610-035-035General Supplies
240.26 P202208015 11-190-100-610-035-035General Supplies
841.46 P202208018 11-190-100-610-035-035General Supplies
166.08 P202208021 11-190-100-610-035-035General Supplies
151.41 P202208022 11-190-100-610-035-035General Supplies
143.62 P202208023 11-190-100-610-035-035General Supplies
187.51 P202208024 11-190-100-610-035-035General Supplies
198.33 P202208025 11-190-100-610-035-035General Supplies
128.43 P202208026 11-190-100-610-035-035General Supplies
119.89 P202208000 11-190-100-610-084-035General Supplies PMG
190.44 P202208005 11-190-100-610-084-035General Supplies PMG

49.54 P202208003 11-212-100-610-084-035MD General Supplies PMG
114.54 P202208004 11-213-100-610-084-035 RR General Supplies PMG
345.06 P202208007 11-213-100-610-084-035 RR General Supplies PMG
313.59 P202208006 11-214-100-610-084-035Aut General Supplies PMG

56.64 P202208008 11-000-218-600-035-035Supplies and Materials
47.19 P202208001 11-000-219-600-084-035CST Supplies PMG

3.15 P202208009 11-000-240-600-035-035Supplies and Materials

Total Check Amount: 6,857.61
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9/27/21 School Specialty Inc.A:16936
181.41 P202208027 11-190-100-610-035-035General Supplies

65.68 P202208028 11-190-100-610-035-035General Supplies
367.96 P202208029 11-190-100-610-035-035General Supplies
182.86 P202208030 11-190-100-610-035-035General Supplies

61.48 P202208031 11-190-100-610-035-035General Supplies
58.02 P202208032 11-190-100-610-035-035General Supplies

241.35 P202208033 11-190-100-610-035-035General Supplies
173.86 P202208034 11-190-100-610-035-035General Supplies

1.88 P202208035 11-190-100-610-035-035General Supplies
130.04 P202208036 11-190-100-610-035-035General Supplies
159.74 P202208037 11-190-100-610-035-035General Supplies
165.36 P202208038 11-190-100-610-035-035General Supplies

56.55 P202208039 11-190-100-610-035-035General Supplies
63.29 P202208040 11-190-100-610-035-035General Supplies

187.23 P202208041 11-190-100-610-035-035General Supplies
166.54 P202208042 11-190-100-610-035-035General Supplies
123.06 P202208043 11-190-100-610-035-035General Supplies
189.93 P202208044 11-190-100-610-035-035General Supplies
181.07 P202208045 11-190-100-610-035-035General Supplies
134.89 P202208046 11-190-100-610-035-035General Supplies

Total Check Amount: 2,892.20

9/27/21 School Specialty Inc.A:16937
163.09 P202208047 11-190-100-610-035-035General Supplies

1,725.47 P202208152 11-190-100-610-035-035General Supplies
170.97 P202208221 11-190-100-610-035-035General Supplies

5.17 P202208251 11-190-100-610-035-035General Supplies
93.19 P202208297 11-190-100-610-035-035General Supplies
22.47 P202208303 11-190-100-610-035-035General Supplies
95.39 P202208167 11-190-100-610-050-050General Supplies
79.32 P202208242 11-190-100-610-084-035General Supplies PMG

147.85 P202208248 11-190-100-610-084-035General Supplies PMG
15.80 P202208148 11-212-100-610-084-035MD General Supplies PMG
28.22 P202208283 11-212-100-610-084-035MD General Supplies PMG

153.87 P202208048 11-213-100-610-035-035General Supplies
187.94 P202208049 11-213-100-610-035-035General Supplies

43.59 P202208134 11-213-100-610-050-050General Supplies
53.09 P202208279 11-213-100-610-084-035 RR General Supplies PMG

129.28 P202208050 11-230-100-610-035-035Basic Skill General Supplies
190.50 P202208051 11-230-100-610-035-035Basic Skill General Supplies

Total Check Amount: 3,305.21

9/27/21 School Specialty Inc.A:16938
277.09 P202200235 11-000-221-600-082-040Curriculum Order

9/27/21 Sonia DamanakisA:16939
1,245.00 P202200073 11-000-291-280-082-00021-22 Tuition Reimbursement
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9/27/21 Staples Business AdvantageA:16940
62.15 P202208356 11-190-100-610-035-035General Supplies
25.94 P202208215 11-214-100-610-030-030General Supplies
31.91 P202208215 11-214-100-610-030-030General Supplies

156.48 P202200275 11-000-221-600-082-040Curriculum/Tech Department Supplies
198.73 P202200258 11-000-230-610-080-000Office Supplies
240.96 P202200258 11-000-251-600-081-000Office Supplies

Total Check Amount: 716.17

9/27/21 Suburban Consulting Engineers, Inc.A:16941
2,202.50 P202102125 11-000-261-420-000-000Manhole Abandonment Project

9/27/21 Suburban Testing Labs, IncA:16942
791.00 P202200274 11-000-261-420-085-000WWTP Testing

9/27/21 Super Duper PublicationsA:16943
97.85 P202208247 11-000-216-600-084-035Rel Svcs Supplies PMG

9/27/21 Taylor & Francis Group, LLCA:16944
360.81 P202200294 11-000-221-600-082-040Staff Materials

9/27/21 Teacher's DiscoveryA:16945
186.35 P202208353 11-190-100-610-035-035General Supplies

9/27/21 The Gillespie Group, Inc.A:16946
20,194.55 P202200005 11-000-261-420-085-000Carpet and VCT replacement in rm 10,11&16

7,760.42 P202200032 11-000-261-420-085-000PMG-Replace carpet with VTC tile
28,074.57 P202200033 11-000-261-420-085-000CTMS Carpet replacement in Band and Music r

Total Check Amount: 56,029.54

9/27/21 Therapeutic Intervention, Inc.A:16947
380.00 P202102052 10-421: A/POT/PT Services

6,008.75 P202102052 10-421: A/POT/PT Services

Total Check Amount: 6,388.75

9/27/21 Tina RockafellowA:16948
2,266.65 P202200071 11-000-291-280-082-00021-22 Tuition Reimbursement

9/27/21 TouchMathA:16949
45.00 P202200236 11-000-223-320-082-035Registration Fees for Staff Member

9/27/21 ULINEA:16950
2,092.58 P202200246 11-190-100-610-035-035Steel Shelving - Gym Storage

269.35 P202200145 11-000-211-600-035-035Steel Mail Sorter - Main Office

Total Check Amount: 2,361.93

9/27/21 United Supply CorpA:16951
64.36 P202208187 11-190-100-610-035-035General Supplies
17.09 P202208252 11-190-100-610-035-035General Supplies

Total Check Amount: 81.45
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9/27/21 W.B. Mason Co., Inc.A:16952
131.04 P202200148 11-190-100-610-035-03511x17 White Paper - HCESC Bid #195

63.56 P202200286 11-190-100-610-050-050CTMS teacher supplies

Total Check Amount: 194.60

9/27/21 Warren Glen AcademyA:16953
10,921.26 P202200310 11-000-100-566-084-000Out of District Tuition
15,601.80 P202200310 11-000-100-566-084-000Out of District Tuition
15,601.80 P202200311 11-000-100-566-084-000Out of District Tuition
10,921.26 P202200311 11-000-100-566-084-000Out of District Tuition

Total Check Amount: 53,046.12

9/27/21 Weilgus & Sons-NJ, Inc.A:16954
876.98 P202200219 11-000-261-610-085-000misc door hardware as per attached quote
110.00 P202200346 11-000-261-610-085-000replace bathroom lock

Total Check Amount: 986.98

9/27/21 WeVideo, IncA:16955
1,936.29 P202200332 11-190-100-500-083-035WeVideo Renewal 2021-22
1,936.29 P202200332 11-190-100-500-083-040WeVideo Renewal 2021-22
1,936.30 P202200332 11-190-100-500-083-050WeVideo Renewal 2021-22

Total Check Amount: 5,808.88

9/27/21 West Music CompanyA:16956
95.25 P202208358 11-190-100-610-035-035General Supplies

9/27/21 Wilson Language Training Corp.A:16957
649.00 P202200024 11-000-223-320-082-040Staff Registration

9/27/21 Wordmasters, LLCA:16958
297.00 P202200180 11-190-100-500-040-040Student Contest Registration-Wordmasters/RVS E

9/27/21 Zoom Video Communications, IncA:16959
540.00 P202200175 11-190-100-500-083-035Zoom Renewal "Educational Annual" 2021-22
900.00 P202200175 11-190-100-500-083-040Zoom Renewal "Educational Annual" 2021-22
360.00 P202200175 11-190-100-500-083-050Zoom Renewal "Educational Annual" 2021-22

Total Check Amount: 1,800.00

9/27/21 PowerSchool Group LLCA:16960
5,294.14 P202200390 11-190-100-500-083-035Powerschool SIS Renewal 2021-22
5,294.14 P202200390 11-190-100-500-083-040Powerschool SIS Renewal 2021-22
5,294.14 P202200390 11-190-100-500-083-050Powerschool SIS Renewal 2021-22

Total Check Amount: 15,882.42

9/27/21 Mario CaballeroC:1570
20.35 60 - 481 DEFRRD REVENUESCafeteria Lunch Refund

9/27/21 Clinton Twp. BOE General AccountC:1571
115.78 60 - 481 DEFRRD REVENUESCafetera Lunch refunds
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9/27/21 Maschio's Food Service, Inc.C:1572
20,104.81 P202200322 60-910-310-320-100-00021/22 Food Service

4,208.24 P202200322 60-910-310-600-000-00021/22 Food Service

Total Check Amount: 24,313.05

9/27/21 Jennifer Nahvi-SicklesC:1573
76.75 60 - 481 DEFRRD REVENUESCafteria Lunch Refund

9/27/21 Service Plus, Inc.C:1574
727.40 P202200141 60-910-310-420-000-000 Walk in freezer not running.
334.95 P202200214 60-910-310-420-000-000fix walk in as per attached quote

Total Check Amount: 1,062.35

9/27/21 Lovella and Erick VegaC:1575
129.85 60 - 481 DEFRRD REVENUESCafeteria Lunch Refund

55,294.89The Grand Total of all Checks from Fund 10 is: 
2,241,106.28The Grand Total of all Checks from Fund 11 is: 

3,370.00The Grand Total of all Checks from Fund 12 is: 
99,197.92The Grand Total of all Checks from Fund 20 is: 
26,718.13The Grand Total of all Checks from Fund 60 is: 

2,425,687.22The Grand total of all checks for this period is: 

We the undersigned board members certify that we have approved the expenditures 
represented by the above list of checks.
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